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CT	Swimming	LC	Senior	Championship	2021,	Sanction	#:	L21-30

July	8-11,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Women	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Ali Tyler 114 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
2 Mackenzie Headley 95 14 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
3 Raime Jones 92 21 Unattatched
4 Vivian Weng 90 19 Bulldog Swimming
5 Sophia Velleco 86 16 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
6 Isabella Paoletti 77 19 Bulldog Swimming
7 Olivia Paoletti 73 21 Bulldog Swimming
8 Mia Leko 65 21 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
9 Ava Hamblett 58 16 Bulldog Swimming

10 Catherine Buroker 57 21 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
11 Katrine O'Leary 54 15 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
12 Katherine Beauchene 50 14 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
13 Marykate Buckley 48 21 Unattatched
14 Megan Dunnigan 45 16 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
15 Julia Barto 44 15 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
15 Casey Loughlin 44 19 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
17 Claire Kehley 42 17 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
18 Liz Boyer 39 21 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
19 Morgan Bagnall 38.50 17 Bulldog Swimming
20 Amelia Peterson 38 15 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
21 Virginia Hastings 37 16 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
21 Sophie Murphy 37 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
23 Meghan Tiernan 34.50 16 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
24 Sierra Cripps 31 20 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
24 Sophia Moore 31 19 Bulldog Swimming
26 Lila Strober 30 15 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
27 Kate Murray 29 15 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
28 Nora Bergstrom 28 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
28 Madeline Bergin 28 17 Hamden Hall Aquatic Club
30 Annam Olasewere 27 14 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
31 Caroline Kelly 25.50 16 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
32 Vivian Mudry 24 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
33 Ailee Mendoza 21 22 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
33 Riley Kudlac 21 16 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
35 Sena Bozkurt 20 13 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
36 Jillian Stevens 19 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
36 Rylie Giles 19 17 Ridge ield Aquatic Club
38 Rachel Davis 18 17 Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea
38 V Lester 18 16 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
40 Liv Sherry 17 14 Mandell Jewish Community Cente
41 Nikki Hahn 16 17 Nutmeg Aquatics
41 Tahlia Crowley 16 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
41 Caroline Krawec 16 17 Hamden Hall Aquatic Club
41 Ava Fasano 16 16 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
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CT	Swimming	LC	Senior	Championship	2021,	Sanction	#:	L21-30

July	8-11,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Women	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

41 Megan Gangaway 16 16 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
46 Hope Ivanovich 15 16 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
46 Mary Barto 15 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
46 Zenya Posada 15 15 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
46 Julianna Tyler 15 16 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
50 Amber Zeng 14 15 Northeast Connecticut Aquatics
50 Erika Dipietro 14 17 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
50 Avery Kudlac 14 16 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
53 Michelle Weissler 13 14 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
53 Sophie Milhomens 13 15 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
53 Olivia Cieciwa 13 14 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
56 Ariya Snelwar 12 14 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
57 Daphne Peterson 11 18 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
57 Dariana Gonzales 11 20 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
59 Bella Tejeda 10 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
59 Bryce Gold 10 13 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
59 Brooke Sowka 10 15 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
62 Emme Starzman 9 14 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
62 Sydney Lillis 9 16 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
62 Elise Richardson 9 15 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
62 Emma Savoie 9 17 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
66 Hanna Skiba 7 16 Bulldog Swimming
66 Alanna Depinto 7 17 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
68 Sabrina Schuster 6 14 Meriden, New Britain, Berlin Y
68 Julia Rosado 6 16 Bulldog Swimming
68 Gabi Wroblewski 6 17 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
71 Alex Pastushan 5 17 New Canaan YMCA Caimans
71 Miranda Bonitatebus 5 16 Ridge ield Aquatic Club
71 Abbey Pickel 5 15 Meriden Silver Fins
74 Molly Whitaker 4 16 Meriden Silver Fins
74 Tess Sherry 4 14 Mandell Jewish Community Cente
74 Ayaan Olasewere 4 14 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
77 Abigail Wildstein 3 13 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
77 Mikayla Rapuano 3 15 Bulldog Swimming
77 Jasmine Uricchio 3 16 Northeast Connecticut Aquatics
77 Marissa Healy 3 20 Unattatched
77 Alice Scalmani 3 16 Bulldog Swimming
82 Olivia Thompson 2 18 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
82 Karrah Hayes 2 17 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
84 Erin Richards 1 14 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
84 Emma Glover 1 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
84 Kyla Behrle 1 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
87 Amelia Sicignano  .50 20 Unattatched
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CT	Swimming	LC	Senior	Championship	2021,	Sanction	#:	L21-30

July	8-11,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Men	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Arsenio Bustos 120 18 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
2 Alexander Ye 99 18 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
3 Lucas Racevicius 86 20 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
4 Parker Lenoce 76 16 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
4 Kalen Anbar 76 16 New Canaan YMCA Caimans
6 Riley Twiss 70 16 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
7 Elliot Lee 68 15 Bulldog Swimming
8 Emmett Adams 64 18 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
9 Mark Platonov 62 16 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
9 Evan Fair 62 22 Unattatched

11 Tyler Sicignano 56 17 Unattatched
12 Shane Wynne 55 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
13 Peter Gori 51 21 Unattatched
14 Noah San Vicente 49 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
15 Drew Jalbert 48 17 Connecticut Aquatic Club
15 Noah Corbitt 48 22 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
17 Ethan Woolbert 47 18 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
17 Liam Flaherty 47 16 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
19 Brendan Conners 45 16 Bulldog Swimming
20 Patrick Boyle 44 21 Unattatched
21 Derek Fantano 42 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
22 Eddy Chen 33 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
23 Alex Belfer 32 20 Unattatched
23 Ben Wu 32 15 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
25 Joseph Page 30 21 Unattatched
25 Philip Adejumo 30 24 Bulldog Swimming
27 Jack O'Connor 29 20 Unattatched
28 Lukas Bijleveld 28 17 Bulldog Swimming
28 Sam Hanke 28 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
28 Joe Rusnock 28 18 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
31 Edward Platonov 27 18 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
32 Martin Adlianitski 26 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
33 Nathan Stellmach 25 17 Greater Waterbury YMCA Barracu
33 Justin Finkel 25 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
33 Mitchell Wollen 25 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
36 Jake Arisian 24 17 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
37 Michael Adams 22 15 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
37 Tobin Hickman-Chow 22 21 Unattatched
37 Jack Ferguson 22 16 Cougar Aquatic Team
37 Cody Lonsberry 22 13 Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea
41 Damian Czartoryjski 20 15 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
42 Alex Doerwaldt 19 16 Bulldog Swimming
43 Tommy Minar 18 20 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
43 Andrew Mitchill 18 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
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CT	Swimming	LC	Senior	Championship	2021,	Sanction	#:	L21-30

July	8-11,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Men	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

43 Michael Blank 18 21 Unattatched
46 Ben Chidley 17 16 Connecticut Aquatic Club
47 Rory Hess 15 18 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
48 Alex Khilko 14 16 Piranha Swimming @ Darien YMCA
48 Spencer Moran 14 22 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
48 Jack Signorello 14 17 Bulldog Swimming
51 Finn Henry 13 16 Bulldog Swimming
52 Jack Mocarski 12 17 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
53 Connor Hallstrom 10 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
54 Eli Houlton 9 19 Bulldog Swimming
54 Sam Enes 9 16 Bulldog Swimming
54 James Labant 9 16 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
54 Jake Gervais 9 15 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
58 Daniel Savidge 8 19 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
59 Timothy Stephenson 7 19 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
59 Alex Beauchene 7 18 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
59 Jeremy Virgil 7 41 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
62 Michael Ferneini 6 17 Bulldog Swimming
62 Michael Gauthier 6 15 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
62 Mcallistar Milne 6 20 Grit Aquatics
65 Chase Shapiro 5 15 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
66 Ian Gonzalez 4 16 Connecticut Aquatic Club
66 George Clark 4 16 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
66 Mason Polaner 4 20 Ridge ield Aquatic Club
66 Jd Starkey 4 17 Soundview YMCA Stingrays
66 Nicholas Guenther 4 17 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
71 Gerold Gutierrez 3 15 Aqua-Jets Swim Club
71 Derek Yin 3 14 Ridge ield Aquatic Club
71 Trent Hieber 3 17 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
71 Matthias McFarlane 3 14 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
71 Andrew Zhou 3 14 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
71 Nikita Zuev 3 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
71 Brian Pawlowski 3 16 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
78 James Liao 2 15 Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea
78 John Rusnock 2 14 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
78 Erik McKenna 2 23 Unattatched
78 Justin Wu 2 16 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
82 Alex Weisenbacher 1 14 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
82 Hethon Foster 1 16 Bulldog Swimming
82 Anmol Sapru 1 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
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CT	Swimming	LC	Senior	Championship	2021,	Sanction	#:	L21-30

July	8-11,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Women	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Isabella Paoletti 43 19 Bulldog Swimming
2 Claire Kehley 41 17 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
3 Catherine Buroker 40 21 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
4 Ali Tyler 37 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
5 Vivian Weng 33 19 Bulldog Swimming
6 Sophia Velleco 29 16 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
7 Ava Hamblett 27 16 Bulldog Swimming
8 Katherine Beauchene 26 14 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
9 Caroline Kelly 25.50 16 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club

10 Nora Bergstrom 25 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
11 Lila Strober 23 15 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
12 Meghan Tiernan 20.50 16 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
13 Megan Gangaway 16 16 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
13 Olivia Paoletti 16 21 Bulldog Swimming
15 Hope Ivanovich 15 16 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
15 Raime Jones 15 21 Unattatched
15 Amelia Peterson 15 15 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
15 Julianna Tyler 15 16 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
19 Casey Loughlin 14 19 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
20 Rylie Giles 13 17 Ridge ield Aquatic Club
20 Sophie Milhomens 13 15 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
22 Julia Barto 12 15 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
22 Morgan Bagnall 12 17 Bulldog Swimming
24 Sophie Murphy 11 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
25 Bella Tejeda 10 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
26 Sydney Lillis 9 16 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
26 Emma Savoie 9 17 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
26 V Lester 9 16 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
29 Megan Dunnigan 7 16 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
30 Daphne Peterson 6 18 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
30 Gabi Wroblewski 6 17 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
32 Kate Murray 5 15 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
33 Molly Whitaker 4 16 Meriden Silver Fins
34 Abigail Wildstein 3 13 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
34 Vivian Mudry 3 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
34 Rachel Davis 3 17 Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea
37 Karrah Hayes 2 17 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
37 Emme Starzman 2 14 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
39 Kyla Behrle 1 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
39 Abbey Pickel 1 15 Meriden Silver Fins
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CT	Swimming	LC	Senior	Championship	2021,	Sanction	#:	L21-30

July	8-11,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Individual	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Men	-	Individual	Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Mark Platonov 53 16 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
2 Parker Lenoce 50 16 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
3 Riley Twiss 48 16 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
4 Alexander Ye 36 18 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
5 Noah San Vicente 33 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
5 Patrick Boyle 33 21 Unattatched
7 Cody Lonsberry 22 13 Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea
7 Michael Adams 22 15 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
9 Arsenio Bustos 20 18 Woodbridge Aquatic Club

10 Martin Adlianitski 17 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
10 Liam Flaherty 17 16 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
12 Tobin Hickman-Chow 16 21 Unattatched
13 Evan Fair 15 22 Unattatched
14 Jack O'Connor 14 20 Unattatched
14 Jack Signorello 14 17 Bulldog Swimming
14 Alex Khilko 14 16 Piranha Swimming @ Darien YMCA
14 Lukas Bijleveld 14 17 Bulldog Swimming
18 Alex Doerwaldt 13 16 Bulldog Swimming
18 Elliot Lee 13 15 Bulldog Swimming
20 Emmett Adams 12 18 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
20 Finn Henry 12 16 Bulldog Swimming
22 Justin Finkel 11 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
22 Shane Wynne 11 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
24 Jack Mocarski 10 17 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
24 Connor Hallstrom 10 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
26 Jake Gervais 9 15 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
26 James Labant 9 16 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
28 Peter Gori 7 21 Unattatched
28 Jeremy Virgil 7 41 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
30 Daniel Savidge 6 19 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
30 Michael Gauthier 6 15 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
30 Eli Houlton 6 19 Bulldog Swimming
33 Ben Wu 5 15 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
33 Chase Shapiro 5 15 Westport/Weston Family Y Water
33 Ethan Woolbert 5 18 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
36 Derek Fantano 4 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
36 George Clark 4 16 Charter Oak Aquatic Club
38 Edward Platonov 3 18 Woodbridge Aquatic Club
38 Mason Polaner 3 20 Ridge ield Aquatic Club
38 Brian Pawlowski 3 16 Laurel East Hartford YMCA
41 Sam Hanke 2 18 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
41 Gerold Gutierrez 2 15 Aqua-Jets Swim Club
43 Anmol Sapru 1 17 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
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CT	Swimming	LC	Senior	Championship	2021,	Sanction	#:	L21-30

July	8-11,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Team	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Women	-	Team	Scores
Place Team Points

1 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club 762. 50Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
2 Bulldog Swimming 476. 50Bulldog Swimming
3 Woodbridge Aquatic Club 236Woodbridge Aquatic Club
4 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami 222Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
5 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club 185Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
6 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club 173. 50Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
7 Westport/Weston Family Y Water 153Westport/Weston Family Y Water
8 Charter Oak Aquatic Club 134Charter Oak Aquatic Club
9 Laurel East Hartford YMCA 123Laurel East Hartford YMCA

10 Hamden Hall Aquatic Club 56Hamden Hall Aquatic Club
11 Ridge ield Aquatic Club 24Ridge ield Aquatic Club
12 Mandell Jewish Community Cente 21Mandell Jewish Community Cente
13 Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea 18Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea
14 Northeast Connecticut Aquatics 17Northeast Connecticut Aquatics
15 Nutmeg Aquatics 16Nutmeg Aquatics
16 Meriden Silver Fins 11Meriden Silver Fins
17 New Canaan YMCA Caimans 9New Canaan YMCA Caimans
18 Meriden, New Britain, Berlin Y 6Meriden, New Britain, Berlin Y

2,643.50Total
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CT	Swimming	LC	Senior	Championship	2021,	Sanction	#:	L21-30

July	8-11,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Team	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

Men	-	Team	Scores
Place Team Points

1 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club 571Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
2 Woodbridge Aquatic Club 405Woodbridge Aquatic Club
3 Westport/Weston Family Y Water 351Westport/Weston Family Y Water
4 Bulldog Swimming 344Bulldog Swimming
5 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club 237Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
6 New Canaan YMCA Caimans 112New Canaan YMCA Caimans
7 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami 103Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
8 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club 88Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
9 Connecticut Aquatic Club 69Connecticut Aquatic Club

10 Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea 40Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea
11 Greater Waterbury YMCA Barracu 25Greater Waterbury YMCA Barracu
12 Cougar Aquatic Team 22Cougar Aquatic Team
13 Laurel East Hartford YMCA 21Laurel East Hartford YMCA
14 Charter Oak Aquatic Club 15Charter Oak Aquatic Club
15 Piranha Swimming @ Darien YMCA 14Piranha Swimming @ Darien YMCA
16 Ridge ield Aquatic Club 7Ridge ield Aquatic Club
17 Grit Aquatics 6Grit Aquatics
18 Hamden Hall Aquatic Club 4Hamden Hall Aquatic Club
18 Soundview YMCA Stingrays 4Soundview YMCA Stingrays
20 Aqua-Jets Swim Club 3Aqua-Jets Swim Club

2,441.00Total
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CT	Swimming	LC	Senior	Championship	2021,	Sanction	#:	L21-30

July	8-11,	2021	-	Cheshire,	CT
Team	Rankings	-	Through	Event	32

-	Combined	Team	Scores	-
Place Team Points

1 Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club 1,333. 50Cheshire Y Sea Dog  Swim Club
2 Bulldog Swimming 820. 50Bulldog Swimming
3 Woodbridge Aquatic Club 641Woodbridge Aquatic Club
4 Westport/Weston Family Y Water 504Westport/Weston Family Y Water
5 Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club 422Stamford Sail ish Aquatic Club
6 Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami 325Farmington Valley YMCA Tsunami
7 Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club 261. 50Wilton Y Wahoos Swim Club
8 Charter Oak Aquatic Club 149Charter Oak Aquatic Club
9 Laurel East Hartford YMCA 144Laurel East Hartford YMCA

10 New Canaan YMCA Caimans 121New Canaan YMCA Caimans
11 Hamden Hall Aquatic Club 60Hamden Hall Aquatic Club
12 Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea 58Indian Valley Family YMCA Brea
13 Ridge ield Aquatic Club 31Ridge ield Aquatic Club

4,870.50Total
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